
THE UDDER PRE-SCHOOL TERM DATES 
2024 – 2025 Term Dates   

 
Autumn Term 2024 
First ½ Term Starts   Monday 2nd September 
Parents Evening    Friday 11th October @ 6.00pm 
First ½ Term Ends   Friday 25th October – Harvest Get Together @ 11.30am 

 ½ Term Play scheme   Monday 28th Oct to Friday 1st Nov   
Second ½ Term Starts   Monday 4th November 
Second ½ Term Ends   Friday 20th December - Christmas Get Together @ 11.30 

 
Play scheme Mon 23rd December – Tues 24th December inc. 
 Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd January 
Spring Term 2025 
First ½ Term Starts   Monday 6th January  
First ½ Term Ends   Friday 14th February  
½ Term Play scheme   Monday 17th to Friday 21st Feb   
Second ½ Term Starts   Monday 24th February 
Second ½ Term Ends   Friday 4th April – Easter Get Together @ 11.30 
 
Play Scheme Monday 7th April to Thursday 17th April 
  
Summer Term 2025 
First ½ Term Starts   Tuesday 22nd April  
First ½ Term Ends   Friday 23rd  May 
½ Term Play scheme                    Tuesday 27th May to Friday 30th May 
Second ½ Term Starts   Monday 2nd June 
Parents Evening    Friday 4th July @ 6.30pm 
Second ½ Term Ends   Tuesday 22nd July – End of Year Get Together @ 11.30 

 
Play Scheme    Wednesday 23rd July to Friday 29th August 

 
 

All the Bank Holidays are as follows: 
 

2024:  25th December, 26th December 
2025:  1st January, 18th April, 21st April, 5th May, 26th May, 25th August 


